

**FIR No.370/19**  
**PS:Punjabi Bagh**  
**SC No.933/19**  
**State Vs. Vikram**

23.11.2020

Present: Sh. Balbir Singh- Ld. Addl. PP for the State through VC.  
Sh. Jitender Shanker, AR of the complainant company.  
None is present on behalf of accused.  
IO/ HC Rishi Raj in person.

Accused namely Vikram duly served with the summons but none is present on their behalf.

Issue B/w in sum of Rs.5000/- against the accused through SHO PS Punjabi Bagh, for next date of hearing.

Put up on **29.04.2021 for appearance of accused.**

(Vidya Prakash)  
Addl. Sessions Judge (Electricity)  
Central District/ THC/Delhi  
23.11.2020