

FIR No. 370/19
PS: Punjabi Bagh
SC No. 933/19
State Vs. Vikram

23.12.2021

Present : Ms. Madhu Arora, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
Sh. Saurabh, Legal Retainer for the complainant company.
Accused is absent despite service of summons.

Accordingly, issueailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- through concerned SHO, returnable for 14.03.2022.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
23.12.2021