

FIR No. 370/19
PS: Punjabi Bagh
SC No. 933/19
State Vs. Vikram

26.03.2022

Present : Ms. Madhu Arora, Id. Chief PP for the State.
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company.

Bailable Warrant issued against accused for 14.03.2022 received back unexecuted with the report that accused has left the given address.

Let NBW be issued against accused through SHO concerned, for 17.05.2022.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
26.03.2022