

**SC No. 933/19**  
**FIR No. 370/19**  
**PS: Punjabi Bagh**  
**State Vs. Vikram**

**14.07.2022**

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for the state.  
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR of the complainant company.  
None for accused.

Proceedings under Section 82 Cr.PC against the accused received back  
executed.

Let process server be summoned for recording of statement for  
23.07.2022.

(Vinay Singhal)  
ASJ ( Electricity ) - 01,  
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi  
14.07.2022