

SC No. 933/19
FIR No. 370/19
PS. Punjabi Bagh
State Vs. Vikram

19.09.2024

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
Accused absent.

Be awaited for accused.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
19.09.2024

At 2.00PM,

Present: As above.

Accused absent despite repeated calls since morning.

In these circumstances, issue NBW against the accused and notice to his surety through SHO concerned, returnable for 20.11.2024.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
19.09.2024