

SC 933/2019
STATE Vs. VIKRAM
FIR No. 370/2019
(Punjabi Bagh)

04.06.2025

Present : Sh. Shiv Kumar-II, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
Sh. Parmesh Bali, Ld. Counsel for accused through
VC.
Accused Vikram appeared through VC.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for accused that
present matter is yet to be settled with the complainant.

Heard.

Put up with other connected cases on 19.09.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
04.06.2025 (sy)